
Saturday 20 July 2024 Footy Jumper Day Stableford
Final competition results
The Cowra Bowling & Recreation Club Ltd.

Stableford Field size: 49
Members: 42

Visitors: 7
GA, White, Men (Par 71)
GA, Red, Women (Par 74)
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Singles Comp Placings
Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

1 Nicky Basson Man 3 36 1
2 Jarrod Wood Man 5 36 1
3 Steve Johnstone Man 7 35 1
4 Joshua Weston Man 10 35 1
5 Michael Curtale Man 2 34 1
6 Rodney Eastwood Man 5 33 1
7 Donny Sproh Man 8 33 1
8 Lester Black Man 28 31 1
9 Yakka Myers Man 29 31 1
10 Geoffrey Curtale Man 13 31 1
11 Terry Johns Man 6 30 1
12 Mark Sutherland Man 19 29 1
13 Sonny Eastwood Man 22 29 1
14 Walter Webb Man 7 29 1
15 Mark Edwards Man 23 29 1
16 Ken Harcombe Man 11 28 1
17 COLIN TERRY (from Warringah GC) Man 21 28 1
18 David Spolding Man 18 28 1
19 Colin Ridding Man 20 28
20 DES ROOTS (from Corowa GC) Man 13 28
21 Patrick Ryan Man 11 28
22 Mark Pinkerton (from Bathurst GC) Man 6 27
23 Ben Houghton Man 17 27
24 John Jensen Man 11 27
25 Craige Oliver Man 17 27
26 David Kang Man 6 26
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

27 Beau Wilson Man 26 26
28 Anthony Hamer Man 24 26
29 Han Kang Man 7 26
30 James Paton Man 14 25
31 CHRISTOPHER LONGLEY (from Pymble GC) Man 4 25
32 Wayne Rodwell Man 22 25
33 Matthew Dun Man 20 25
34 John Holmes Man 16 24
35 David Mott (from Royal Canberra GC) Man 16 24
36 Leigh Myers Man 19 24
37 John van Huizen Man 18 22
38 Michael Skinner Man 11 21
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Mens A Grade Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Nicky Basson Man 3 36
2 Jarrod Wood Man 5 36
3 Steve Johnstone Man 7 35
4 Joshua Weston Man 10 35
5 Michael Curtale Man 2 34
6 Rodney Eastwood Man 5 33
7 Donny Sproh Man 8 33
8 Geoffrey Curtale Man 13 31
9 Terry Johns Man 6 30
10 Walter Webb Man 7 29
11 Ken Harcombe Man 11 28
12 DES ROOTS (from Corowa GC) Man 13 28
13 Patrick Ryan Man 11 28
14 Mark Pinkerton (from Bathurst GC) Man 6 27
15 John Jensen Man 11 27
16 David Kang Man 6 26
17 Han Kang Man 7 26
18 James Paton Man 14 25
19 CHRISTOPHER LONGLEY (from Pymble GC) Man 4 25
20 Michael Skinner Man 11 21
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Mens B Grade Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Lester Black Man 28 31
2 Yakka Myers Man 29 31
3 Mark Sutherland Man 19 29
4 Sonny Eastwood Man 22 29
5 Mark Edwards Man 23 29
6 COLIN TERRY (from Warringah GC) Man 21 28
7 David Spolding Man 18 28
8 Colin Ridding Man 20 28
9 Ben Houghton Man 17 27
10 Craige Oliver Man 17 27
11 Beau Wilson Man 26 26
12 Anthony Hamer Man 24 26
13 Wayne Rodwell Man 22 25
14 Matthew Dun Man 20 25
15 John Holmes Man 16 24
16 David Mott (from Royal Canberra GC) Man 16 24
17 Leigh Myers Man 19 24
18 John van Huizen Man 18 22
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Nearest the Pin Trophies
Name GenderAward
Donny Sproh Man3rd hole
Rodney Eastwood Man5th hole
David Kang Man7th hole
Nicky Basson Man10th hole
James Paton Man14th hole
Rodney Eastwood Man16th hole


